Payment Report

Lender: OomMB Date: 12/11/2024
Address: 3110 S DELAWARE AVE, Springfield State, Zip: MO, 65804
Agency Code: MOO010 0000 Discount Date:

Agency Name: BOONE COUNTY Economic Loss Date: 12/31/2024
Payee: BOONE COUNTY COLLECTOR Preferred Due Date:

Mailing Address: 801 E Walnut St Rm 118, Columbia, MO 65201-4890 Installment: 1

USPS 1751 1 $2,134.15

RYAN G SNYDER 1 SPRING VALLEY RD 16-605-00-07-040.00 37808 $2,134.15

Total $2,134.15
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Bill Summary

Bill 2024 R 37808 Paid N Status Account Number 16-605-00-07-040.00
Name Tax
Fixed Costs
SNYDER RYAN G & ABBY ] TRUST Penalty
1 SPRING VALLEY RD
Fees
COLUMBIA MO 65203
Total Bill
Payments
Current
Refunded
SNYDER RYAN G & ABBY ] TRUST Total Due
1 SPRING VALLEY RD
COLUMBIA MO 65203-2272
Real Estate
Entity Rate Amount
STATE 0.0300 $9.49
BOONE COUNTY 0.2334 $73.83
COLUMBIA SCHOOL 5.7195 $1,809.36
COLUMBIA 0.4075 $128.91
COL BC LIBRARY 0.3058 $96.74
COMMON ROAD 0.0500 $15.82
TOTAL TAX 6.7462 $2,134.15

BILL REQUESTED BY

BILL PAID BY

$2,134.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,134.15
$0.00
$0.00

$2,134.15

AMOUNT DUE FOR 2025

January $2,372.74
February $2,419.27
March $2,476.96
April $2,523.48
May $2,570.00
June $2,616.52
July $2,663.04
August $2,709.57
September $2,756.09
October $2,756.09
November $2,756.09
December $2,756.09



Parcel
Address

Legal

Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center
801 E. Walnut St., Rm 118
Columbia, MO 65201-4890

collector@boonecountymo.org

16-605-00-07-040.00
1 SPRING VALLEY RD

HURST JOHN SUR #2
LOT 6

Acres
Sectn
Town

Range

.00

14
48
13

Appraised
Residential
Agricultural
Vacant Farm
Commercial

Assessed

$166,500.00
$31,635.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$31,635.00

Office (573) 886-4285
Fax (573) 886-4294



