Payment Report

 Lender:
 OMB
 Date:
 12/11/2024

 Address:
 3110 S DELAWARE AVE, Springfield
 State, Zip:
 MO, 65804

Agency Code: MO010 0000 Discount Date:

Agency Name: BOONE COUNTY Economic Loss Date: 12/31/2024

Payee: BOONE COUNTY COLLECTOR Preferred Due Date:

Mailing Address: 801 E Walnut St Rm 118, Columbia, MO 65201-4890 Installment: 1

Mail Service	Tracking No	Check No	Parcel Count	Check Amount
USPS		1751	1	\$2,134.15

Borrower Name	Address	Parcel	Bill Number	Base Tax
RYAN G SNYDER	1 SPRING VALLEY RD	16-605-00-07-040.00	37808	\$2,134.15
			Total	\$2,134.15

Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center 801 E. Walnut, Rm. 118 Columbia, MO 65201-4890 Office (573) 886-4285 Fax (573) 886-4294

Bill Summary



Bill **2024 R 37808**

Paid N

Status

Account Number 16-605-00-07-040.00

SNYDER RYAN G & ABBY J TRUST

1 SPRING VALLEY RD

COLUMBIA MO 65203

Current

BILL PAID BY

SNYDER RYAN G & ABBY J TRUST 1 SPRING VALLEY RD COLUMBIA MO 65203-2272

\$2,134.15
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$2,134.15
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$2,134.15

Real Estate Entity Rate Amount STATE 0.0300 \$9.49 **BOONE COUNTY** 0.2334 \$73.83 **COLUMBIA SCHOOL** 5.7195 \$1,809.36 **COLUMBIA** 0.4075 \$128.91 0.3058 \$96.74 **COL BC LIBRARY COMMON ROAD** 0.0500 \$15.82 **TOTAL TAX** 6.7462 \$2,134.15 **BILL REQUESTED BY**

AMOUNT DUE FOR 2025	
January	\$2,372.74
February	\$2,419.27
March	\$2,476.96
April	\$2,523.48
May	\$2,570.00
June	\$2,616.52
July	\$2,663.04
August	\$2,709.57
September	\$2,756.09
October	\$2,756.09
November	\$2,756.09
December	\$2,756.09

Parcel	16-605-00-07-040.00	Acres
Address	1 SPRING VALLEY RD	Sectn
Legal	HURST JOHN SUR #2	Town
	LOT 6	Range

Acres	.00.
Sectn	14
Town	48
Range	13

Appraised	\$166,500.00
Residential	\$31,635.00
Agricultural	\$0.00
Vacant Farm	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Assessed	\$31,635.00

Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center 801 E. Walnut St., Rm 118 Columbia, MO 65201-4890 collector@boonecountymo.org Office (573) 886-4285

Fax (573) 886-4294